
Carstairs Day 2

Barrel Racing 

Pee Wee 

Brynlee Lunde

Ila Bennett

Saddie Tucker

Emily Carr

Junior 

Jorgia Holmes

Harper Walker

Rina Greenslade

Havana Aarsby

Paige Aarsby

Tinley Harvie

Mercedes Wollman

Presley Becker

Avery Gunderson

Senior

Sheridan Whitlow

Elle Flaig

Leah Simpson

Lacey Blouin

Sadie Miller

Mackenzie Friesen

Morgan Kiemele

Aurora Matechuk

Carmen Martikainen

BareBack

Rookie Junior

Ryder Topolinski

Zane Greenslade

Junior

Quinten Saunders

Senior

Clay Greenslade

Bull Riding 

Walk Trot 6 & Under

Layne Speight

Colt Kreese



Pee Wee 

Ryles Tucker

Kolt Rhinehart

Colt Gunderson

Rookie Jr 

Jesse Ogilvie

Emett Archer

Ryder Topolinski

Girls Breakaway 12 & Under

Jorgia Holmes

Tinley Harvie

Presley Becker

15 & Under

Havana Aarsby

Sadie Miller

Paige Aarsby

18 & Under

Lacey Blouin

Aurora Matechuk

Boys Breakaway 12 & Under

Elias Carr

ronan Harms

Colten Matechuk

15   Under

Cole Evans

Colton Campbell

Jonas Carr

Bull Riding

Junior

Havana Aarsby

Mikey Kreese

Bo Amos

jace siegel

Ethan McPhee

Wyatt Blouin

Mason Gratrix

Koaltyn Ogilvie

Kaelym Bissett-Luyendyk



Trippett Lunde

Grayson Gardner

Jaxon Victoria

Jesse Ogilvie

Saddle Bronc

PeeWee

Tatton Harms

Rookie/ JR

Tennessee Lhirondelle

Ryder Topolinski

Senior SB

Cooper McNiven

Clay Greenslade

Novice SB

Austin Simpson

Pole Bending 

Pee Wee 

Ila Bennett

Emily Carr

Junior

Paige Aarsby

Tinley Harvie

Mercedes Wollman

Presley Becker

Avery Gunderson

Jorgia Holmes

Harper Walker

Rina Greenslade

Havana Aarsby

Senior

Aurora Matechuk

Elle Flaig

Lacey Blouin

Sadie Miller

Mackenzie Friesen

Morgan Kiemele

Grace Brown



Sheridan Whitlow

Elle Flaig

Leah Simpson

Tie Down Roping 15 & Under

Glen Erickson

Cole Evans

Holton Harms

Jonas Carr

Team Roping Header Heeler

Riley Harms Jorgia Holmes

Austin Simpson Cole Evans

Holton Harms Riley Harms

Colton Campbell Cole Evans

Elias Carr Jonas Carr

Bull Riding

Senior 

Austin Kroeker

Nevada Lhirondelle

Dax Walker

Karter Downing

Troy Peters

Richard Fox

Owen Diller

Cooper McNiven

Teaghan Bertamini

Glen Erickson

Sloan McConnell

Novice

Colt Best

Xavier Simenuik


